
 GRANTED WORK PERMIT    05/02/2019 

SN WP NO. EMPLOYER APPLICANT NAME 

1 WPA/9173/16 M/s. Kisima Ngeda Limited Mr. Hans Christian Schmeling 

2 WPA 10073/16 M/S Kiso Chap Chap 
Services Ltd 

Mr. Graig Peter Bailey 

3 WPA/1207/16 M/s. Andrersons African 
Adventures & IBIS 
International 

Mr. Christer KJELL Andersson 

4 WPC/0198/19 M/s.Earth Wheel Logistics 
Ltd 

Mr. Edochie William Okonkwo 

5 WPC/0568/18  M/s. Braeburn School 
Limited 

Mrs. Sarah Gasino Gabriel 

6 WPA/4840/16 M/s. Joshemi Company 
Limitedq 

Mr. Nimenya Joseph Therence 

7 WPD/4288/18 M/s. St. Joseph Univeristy in 
Tanzania 

Mr. Prof Elena Vladimirovna 
Generalova 

8 WPC/4427/18 M/s. Equal Construction 
Limited 

Mr. Mansukh Ratanshi Hirani 

9 WPC/0173/19 M/s. Mahashree Agro 
Processing Tanzania 
Limited 

Mr. Nikunj Pradipkumar Chavda 

10 WPA 11505/16 M/S Sai Impex Ltd & Sai 
Distributors Ltd 

Mr. Riteshkumar Rajeshkumar 
Mehta 

11 WPA 13233/16 M/S PM Group (T) Ltd Mrs. Lesley Marie Golding 

12 WPA/0167/19 M/s. Overflow Consolidated 
mining Prospects limited 

Mr. Francis Mwila 

13 WPA 4700/18 M/S Seehra Construction 
Plumbing Co. Ltd 

Mr. Harjinder Singh 

14 WPC 0788/15 M/s Rajendra and Mahesh 
Enterprises Ltd, 

Mr. Pinkal Kumar  Girishbhai 
Patel 

15 WPC 0192/19 M/s Cross Talent Share 
International 

Ms Seul Lee 

16 WPC 9615/16 M/s Zurii Beuty Academy Ms Lydia Wacuka M 

17 WPC 00833/17 M/s Cross Talent Share 
International 

Mr. Nyungwooo Lim 

18 WPC/3987/16 M/s. Gamelan Limited Mr. You Chen 

19 WPC/0537/19 M/s. S.E.C (EAST AFRICA) 
Company Liited 

Ms. Huang Liang 

20 WPC/0526/19 M/s. China Railway major 
Bridge Engineering 
Company Limited 

Mr. Zeng Hai Ping 



21 WPC/0531/19 M/s. China Railway major 
Bridge Engineering 
Company Limited 

Mr. Liang Jiaquan 

22 WPC/0520/19 M/s. Mohammed 
Enterprises Tnzania Limited 

Mr. Harshad Babulal Pajapati 

23 WPD/0510/19 M/s. Mororian Church in 
Tanzania Rukwa Province 

Ms. Emily Anna Dobson 

24 WPC/0091/16 M/s. Mohammed 
Enterprises Tnzania Limited 

Mr. Sandeep Karamshibhai 
Vagh 

25 WPC/0515/19 M/s. Morovian Church in 
Tanzania Rukwa Province 

Ms. Simone Rahbek Frokjar 

26 WPC/0522/19 M/s. Mohammed 
Enterprises Tnzania Limited 

Mr. Nar Bahadur Thapa 

27 WPC 0988/17 M/S Mohammed Enterprises 
(T) Ltd 

Mr. Sukumar Seshadri 

28 WPA 0502/19 M/S Amu - Uma Trading Ltd Mr. Ankush Garg 

29 WPC 1460/17 M/S ETC CARGO Ltd Mr. Sunilkumar Gopichand 
Balani 

30 WPC 0523/19 M/S I Home Ltd Mr. Nabil Mohamed Abdarzek 
Ebrahim 

31 WPA 0524/19 M/S Mirrors Trading Ltd Mr. Guo Xunyu 

32 WPD 0517/19 M/S Moravian Church in 
Tanzania Rukwa Province 

Ms. Emma Norgard Kristoffersen 

33 WPC10824/16 M/S Pavilion Strategic 
Holdings PTE Ltd 

Mr. Robert Keith Spence 

34 WPC 3785/18 M/S Egyptair Airlines Mrs. Amira Fathi Ismail Shahin 

35 WPC12682/16 M/S Toyota Tanzania Ltd Mr. Sathanandham Rajaram 

36 WPA/01627/19 M/s. Delta Africa Limited Mr. Naineshkumar 
aniruddhBhatt 

37 WPC 0528/19 M/s Furniture Centre DSM 
Ltd. 

Mr. Sridhar Ramagiri Jayapalan 

38 WPC 1688/17 M/s Unoplast (L) LTD, Mr. Hitesh Gulabrao Patil 

39 WPA 0500/19 M/s Ainan Automobile CO. 
Ltd, 

Mr. Hao Zhenying 

40 WPC 4462/18 M/s Nandra Eng & Const 
Co. Ltd, 

Mr. Chandan Kiamchwadh Ravl 

41 WPC 0546/19 M/s Solidarmed Tanzania M/s Chiara Baruer 

42 WPC 1011/17 M/s The School Of Jude Ms Angela Claire Baile 

43 WPC 0479/19 M/s Sidai Masai Ms Rebecca Jean Light Sergott 



44 WPD 0505/19 M/s Danish Lutheran 
Mission 

Ms Hanne Bach Agerbo 

45 WPC 0506/19 M/s Danish Lutheran 
Mission 

Mr. Jens Erik  Falkesgaard 
Agerbo 

46 WPC/12313/16 M/S China Henan 
International Cooperation 
Group 

Mr. Wei Li 

47 WPC12318/16 M/S China Henan 
International Cooperation 
Group 

Mr. Zingqiang Li 

48 WPC 12311/16 M/S China Henan 
International Cooperation 
Group 

Mr. Yonghui Wang 

49 WPC 0410/19 M/S China Henan 
International Cooperation 
Group 

Mr. Wenfei Li 

50 WPC 11606/16 Metrotel Synarge (T) Ltd Amit Srivastan 

51 WPC/12313/16 M/S China Henan 
International Cooperation 
Group 

Mr. Wei Li 

52 WPE/0106/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Zenzi Celestine Reed 
53 WPE/0107/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Yannick Daniel Frederic 
54 WPE/0108/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. William Stephen Hollis 
55 WPE/0109/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. William Peter Simpson 

56 WPE/0110/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Victoria Jane Robertson 
57 WPE/0111/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Tristan Joseph Rudge 
58 WPE/0112/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Tristan Edward James 
59 WPE/0113/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Tahira Kulsoom 
60 WPE/0114/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Stephen Andrew Kirk 
61 WPE/0115/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Sophie Dunne 
62 WPE/0116/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Shauna Rachel Cannel 

63 WPE/0117/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Seren Mary Mackenzie 
64 WPE/0118/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Sellene alice Evelyn Clark 
65 WPE/0119/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Scott Adam Homes 
66 WPE/0120/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Sarveen Singh Gajebasia 
67 WPE/0121/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Sarah Louise King 
68 WPE/0122/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Sarah Dalton 

69 WPE/0123/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Samuel Matthew Pitchers 
70 WPE/0124/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Samuel James Ludford 
71 WPE/0125/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Samuel Friedrich Gebicke 
72 WPE/0126/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Samuel Benjamin Ward 
73 WPE/0127/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Sam Christina Anneke Van 
74 WPE/0128/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Sam Dennehy 

75 WPE/0129/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Saffron Mary Mc Nelis 



76 WPE/0130/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Ryan Martin Cooper 
77 WPE/0131/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Ruth Ann Byce 
78 WPE/0132/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Ruby Aldridge Brown 

79 WPE/0133/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Rose Eileen Balantyne 
80 WPE/0134/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Rose Elizabeth Jolly 
81 WPE/0135/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Robert William Barratt 

Morgan 
82 WPE/0136/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Rachel Elizabeth Fifer 
83 WPE/0137/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Rachel Mo Hang Chan 
84 WPE/0138/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Rachel Elizabeth Atkinson 

85 WPE/0139/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Olivier Salvator Levy 
86 WPE/0140/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Olivia Sitskoorn 
87 WPE/0141/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Nuala Ida Torpo Smith 
88 WPE/0142/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Nina Morgan Salgado 

Nacke 
89 WPE/0143/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Nicola Fay Weston 
90 WPE/0144/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Lucy Lysbeth Noelle 

Hawkins 
91 WPE/0145/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Niamh Morgan Clarke 

92 WPE/0146/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Yuen Wing Hung 
93 WPE/0147/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Mirrelle Ophelia Keeble 
94 WPE/0148/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Mica Kym Lam 
95 WPE/0149/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Melissa Anne Burdette 
96 WPE/0150/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Megan Louisa Randall 
97 WPE/0151/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Max Jacob Wood 

98 WPE/0152/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Martjn Gullaume Apers 
99 WPE/0153/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Margaret Georgina Leach 
100 WPE/0154/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Marc Charles Goldfrey 

Badman 
101 WPE/0155/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Mandeep Kaur Panesar 
102 WPE/0156/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Luke David Cribb Elwin 
103 WPE/0157/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Linda Susan Evans 

104 WPE/0158/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Liam Callum Bowles 
105 WPE/0159/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Lee Ryder 
106 WPE/0160/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Lauren Patricia Shingleton 
107 WPE/0161/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Kyle Dennis Edwards 
108 WPE/0162/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Kiki Pine Anne Elisabeth 

Van 
109 WPE/0163/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Kennedy Grace Wheeler 
110 WPE/0164/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Katrina Rae Ratcliffe 

111 WPE/0165/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Katie Ryan 
112 WPE/1081/18 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Katie Louise Batchelor 
113 WPE/264/18 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Judith Mary Scargill 
114 WPE/1080/18 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Kate - Molly petrie 
115 WPE/0166/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Jordan Lewis Harris 



116 WPE/0167/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Jomelyn Caire Ferras 
117 WPE/0168/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. John William Herbert 
118 WPE/0169/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Johan C R Morris 

119 WPE/0170/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Joanne Elizabeth Maher 
120 WPE/0171/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Jessica Amy Wyatt 
121 WPE/0139/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Olivier Salvator Levy 
122 WPE/0140/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Olivia Sitskoorn 
123 WPE/0141/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Nuala Ida Torpo Smith 
124 WPE/0142/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Nina Morgan Salgado 

Nacke 

125 WPE/0143/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Nicola Fay Weston 
126 WPE/0144/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Lucy Lysbeth Noelle 

Hawkins 
127 WPE/0145/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Niamh Morgan Clarke 
128 WPE/0146/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Yuen Wing Hung 
129 WPE/0147/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Mirrelle Ophelia Keeble 
130 WPE/0148/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Mica Kym Lam 

131 WPE/0149/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Melissa Anne Burdette 
132 WPE/0150/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Megan Louisa Randall 
133 WPE/0151/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Max Jacob Wood 
134 WPE/0152/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Martjn Gullaume Apers 
135 WPE/0153/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Margaret Georgina Leach 
136 WPE/0154/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Marc Charles Goldfrey 

Badman 
137 WPE/0155/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Mandeep Kaur Panesar 

138 WPE/0156/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Luke David Cribb Elwin 
139 WPE/0157/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Linda Susan Evans 
140 WPE/0158/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Liam Callum Bowles 
141 WPE/0159/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Lee Ryder 
142 WPE/0160/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Lauren Patricia Shingleton 
143 WPE/0161/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Kyle Dennis Edwards 

144 WPE/0162/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Kiki Pine Anne Elisabeth 
Van 

145 WPE/0163/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Kennedy Grace Wheeler 
146 WPE/0164/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Katrina Rae Ratcliffe 
147 WPE/0165/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Katie Ryan 
148 WPE/1081/18 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Katie Louise Batchelor 
149 WPE/264/18 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Judith Mary Scargill 
150 WPE/1080/18 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Kate - Molly petrie 

151 WPE/0166/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Jordan Lewis Harris 
152 WPE/0167/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Jomelyn Caire Ferras 
153 WPE/0168/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. John William Herbert 
154 WPE/0169/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Johan C R Morris 
155 WPE/0170/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Joanne Elizabeth Maher 
156 WPE/0171/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Jessica Amy Wyatt 



157 WPE/0139/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Olivier Salvator Levy 
158 WPE/0140/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Olivia Sitskoorn 
159 WPE/0141/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Nuala Ida Torpo Smith 

160 WPE/0142/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Nina Morgan Salgado 
Nacke 

161 WPE/0143/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Nicola Fay Weston 
162 WPE/0144/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Lucy Lysbeth Noelle 

Hawkins 
163 WPE/0172/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Jean Philippe Nicolas Jonker 
164 WPE/0173/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Jay Kurtis Herring 
165 WPE/0174/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Jasper Dick Pieter Maria 

Van Den Berg 

166 WPE/0175/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. James Hojn Ansell 
167 WPE/0176/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Jake Robert Thomas 
168 WPE/0177/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Jade Alezendra Browett 
169 WPE/0178/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Jack Charles Greenwood 
170 WPE/0179/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Ishaan kaul 
171 WPE/0180/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Isabella Philippa Hansford 
172 WPE/0181/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Iona Andreae Mackenzie 

173 WPE/0182/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Holie Ann Andrews 
174 WPE/0183/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Ho Yin Wong 
175 WPE/0184/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Henry Arthur Campbell 
176 WPE/0185/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Harry David Holt 
177 WPE/0186/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Harrison Robert Bussandra 
178 WPE/0187/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Hannah Mc Call 

179 WPE/0188/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Guy Edward Wallsgrove 
180 WPE/0189/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. George John Peter Gibb 
181 WPE/0190/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. George Henry Bazaine 
182 WPE/0191/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Geroga Connie Clarke 
183 WPE/0192/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Gemma Louise Holmes 
184 WPE/0193/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Gaynor Eve Yates 

185 WPE/0194/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Francesca Eleanor Smith 
186 WPE/0195/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Frola Anne Leask 
187 WPE/0196/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Eva Mary Peerless 
188 WPE/0197/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Esme Bethan Dawson 
189 WPE/0198/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Emma April Dodd 
190 WPE/0199/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Emily Hayne Bruce 
191 WPE/0200/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Emily Isobel Massam 

192 WPE/0201/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Emily Grace Simpson 
193 WPE/0202/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Ella May Field 
194 WPE/0203/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Elizah - Marie Teresa Hurst 
195 WPE/0204/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Elise Kimberley Kane 
196 WPE/0205/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Dylan Luca Moore-Jaunaii 
197 WPE/0206/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Dylan Jude Marques 

198 WPE/1030/18 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Bryn Rhys Williams 



199 WPE/0207/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. David Antonio Andres 
Gonzales Roskill 

200 WPE/0208/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Daniel James Bennett 
201 WPE/0209/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Chloe Rose Pasge 

202 WPE/0210/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Chloe ellen Addison 
203 WPE/0211/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Charllotte Gadd 
204 WPE/0212/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Catherine Sophia Furlong 
205 WPE/0213/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Carly Una Bailey 
206 WPE/0214/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Callum Reece Beaumont 
207 WPE/0215/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Byony Kate Danks 

208 WPE/0216/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Bethany Jade Clarke 
209 WPE/0217/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Benjamin Edward Arathoon 
210 WPE/0218/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Belinda Maddalena Jones 
211 WPE/0219/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Atifa Hidari 
212 WPE/0220/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Anya Catherine Conrad 
213 WPE/0221/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Anna Thomson 

214 WPE/0222/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Anna Louise Dermott 
215 WPE/0223/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Amy Bernadette Harper 
216 WPE/0224/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Alice Jane Ramsden 
217 WPE/0225/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Akira Takenaka 
218 WPE/0226/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Sovannvortey Chourn 
219 WPE/0227/19 M/S Raleigh International Mr. Li Jiahui 
220 WPE/0228/19 M/S Raleigh International Ms. Meifang Yin 

221 WPD/13223/16 WIPAHS Ms. Hilda Anyoso Waseka 

 

 

 


